
ICN PROGRAMMES

7 950 €

7 950 €

7 700 €

12 300 €

11 500 €

1 000 €

8 600 €

Between 4000 € 
and 9000 €

(depending on the chosen 
partner university)

9 500 € 

6 000 €

29 100 €

TUITIONS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

ICN Bachelor in Management

Master in Management (Grande Ecole Degree)

MSc in Luxury & Design Management

MSc in International Management MIEX

MSc other specialisations

Summer Programme

EMBA

PhD - Programme Doctoral

8 900 €

2021 - 2022YEAR

1st year

2nd year

3rd year

1st year

2nd year

Gap year

1st year

2nd year

3 semesters

10 600 €3rd year

1 000 €Prolongation

1st year

2nd year 9 000 €

2nd year 7 600 €


