TUITIONS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022



ICN PROGRAMMES	YEAR	2021 - 2022
ICN Bachelor in Management	1 st year	7 950 €
	2 nd year	7 950 €
	3 rd year	7 700 €
Master in Management (Grande Ecole Degree)	1 st year	12 300 €
	2 nd year	11 500 €
	Gap year	1 000 €
	3 rd year	10 600 €
	Prolongation	1000€
MSc in International Management MIEX	1 st year	8 600 €
	2 nd year	Between 4000 € and 9000 €
		(depending on the chosen partner university)
MSc in Luxury & Design Management	3 semesters	9 500 €
MSc other specialisations	1 st year	8 900 €
	2 nd year	9 000 €
Summer Programme		6 000 €
EMBA		29 100 €
PhD - Programme Doctoral	2 nd year	7 600 €